Easy test setup — either locally or
over the GPIB
The SG 5050's front panel is simple to
operate, providing complete status and
error information through a bright, 8-digit
display. To simplify manual use and
reduce bus traffic in ATE applications, you
can store up to 20 front-panel settings in

Width 8" (20.32 cm)
Length 11" (27.94 cm)
Ordering Information
SG 5050 Programmable Leveled
Sine Wave Generator
Includes: Operators Manual
Instrument Interfacing Guide
Reference Guide,
Leveling Head
TM 5003 3 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5003/RI TM 5003 w/Rear Interface
TM 5006A 6 Wide Power Module
Mainframe, GPIB
TM 5006A/R TM 5006A w/Rack Mount
TM 5006A/RI TM 5006A w/Rear
Interface
TM 5006A/R/RI TM 5006A w/Rack Mt &
Rear Interface
TM 5006A/EMC TM 5006A w/EMC
Shielding
Mainframe Power Plug Options
Standard 120 V North American
UE220 220 V Universal Euro &